CITY OF GRAIN VALLEY BOARD OF ALDERMEN WORKSHOP AGENDA

SEPTEMBER 17, 2020

6:00 P.M.

OPEN TO THE PUBLIC

Located in the Burgess Room of the Grain Valley Community Center 713 Main Street – Grain Valley, Missouri

ITEM I: CALL TO ORDER

• Mayor Chuck Johnston

ITEM II: ROLL CALL

• City Clerk – Jamie Logan

ITEM III: DISCUSSION

- Strategic Planning
- ITEM IV: ADJOURNMENT

PLEASE NOTE

The Next scheduled meeting of the City of Grain Valley Board of Aldermen will take place September 28, 2020 as a Regular Meeting at 7:00 p.m. to be held in the Council Chambers of Grain Valley City Hall Persons requiring an accommodation to attend and participate in the meeting should contact the city clerk at 816.847.6211 at least 48 hours before the meeting The City of Grain Valley is interested in effective communication for all persons Upon request, the minutes from this meeting can be made available by calling 816.847.6211

